
 

Stage 4 Final Results 
Ballymena - Ballymena 

17 April 2017  

 

    

 

Organisation:  
NICF Promotions Group 

Country: IRL Class: na Issued:17/04/2017, 13:36 

Winner's Time: 2h36'12"  Deadline: 3h07'26"  (20%) Starters: 103 Finishers: 99 

Race Dist: 69.80miles / 112.25 kms 
Total Dist: 213.33 miles / 343.06 
kms 

Speed: 26.81 mph / 43.12 kph Average: 26.20 mph / 42.14 kph 

Did Not Finish: 4    

 

 
Mid and East Antrim Borough Council 

General Classification 

 
Mid and East Antrim Borough Council 

Mountains Competition 

 
Mid and East Antrim Borough Council 

Young Rider Overall 

   
100: Archibald, John 
Pro Vision Scotland 

1: Clemens, Ed 
Spirit Tifosi RT 

17: Fyfee, Angus 
Caldwell Cycles Omagh 

 

Stage Result 
Place No UCI ID Nat Name  Team Time Deficit 
 1  4   Hales, Jake  Spirit Tifosi RT 2h36m12s  
 2  17  IRL Fyfee, Angus  Caldwell Cycles Omagh 2h36m12s  
 3  59  GBR Stanton-Warren, Jack  Halesowen Academy-Wenlock Spring 2h36m12s  
 4  101   McDonald, Richard  Pro Vision Scotland 2h36m12s  
 5  102   Voss, Arnaud  Roche Vende Cyclisme 2h36m12s  
 6  2  GBR Woolsey, Cameron  Spirit Tifosi RT 2h36m14s @2s 
 7  19 10009314307 IRL Moore, Darnell  Caldwell Cycles Omagh 2h37m07s @55s 
 8  82 10014574434 IRL Hamilton, David  North Down CC 2h37m07s @ s/t 
 9  77 10014425395 IRL Woods, Des  Newry Wheelers CC 2h37m07s @ s/t 
 10  5  GBR Burnett, Marcus  Spirit Tifosi RT 2h37m16s @1m04s 
 11  104   Romian, Davy  Roche Vende Cyclisme 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 12  14 10002585032 IRL Aiken, Roger  Banbridge CC 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 13  120   Ballesterllobera, Toni  Team Sportactive Racing 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 14  12   Buller, John  Banbridge CC 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 15  36  IRL Wilson, Liam  Cycling Ulster 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 16  1   Clemens, Ed  Spirit Tifosi RT 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 17  123 10017341863 IRL McCann, Conor  The Belgian Project Espoirs CT 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 18  70 10017518584 IRL McKinney, Kevin  Keevan CC 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 19  31   Halvey, Conor  Cycling Ireland Junior Team 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 20  7   McFaul, David  Ballymoney CC 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 21  55  GBR Merry, Ali  Edinburgh Road Club 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 22  94 10015910004 IRL Wright, Jody  Phoenix CC 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 23  54  GBR Johnson, Calum  Edinburgh Road Club 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 24  37 10011040402 IRL McIntyre, Cameron  Cycling Ulster 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 25  35   Young, Xeno  Cycling Ireland Junior Team 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 26  128 10002956561 IRL Ferguson, Lewis  The Bike House CC 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 27  48   Clark, Ross  Dooleys RT 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 28  112 10017001858 IRL Dillane, Cathal  Team Gerry McVeigh Cars 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 29  11 10017513736 IRL McKee, Gareth  Banbridge CC 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 30  16 10009883371 IRL Moore, Calvin  Caldwell Cycles Omagh 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 31  105   Loiseau, Mathieu  Roche Vende Cyclisme 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 32  72   Joughin, Ben  Composite A 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 33  39   Watson, Lindsay  Cycling Ulster 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 34  107 10016790579 POL Klus, Aureliusz  Stamullen Road Club 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 35  62   Tillett, Sam  Halesowen Academy-Wenlock Spring 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 36  33   Tuomey, Ronan  Cycling Ireland Junior Team 2h37m16s @ s/t 
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 37  3   Waller, Jack  Spirit Tifosi RT 2h37m16s @ s/t 
 38  100   Archibald, John  Pro Vision Scotland 2h37m20s @1m08s 
 39  66 10013001014 IRL Devlin, Rory  Inishowen Wheelers 2h37m20s @ s/t 
 40  60   Clayton, Nick  Halesowen Academy-Wenlock Spring 2h37m20s @ s/t 
 41  125 10017009538 IRL Douglas, Brandon  The Belgian Project Espoirs CT 2h37m20s @ s/t 
 42  15 10006061975 IRL Downey, Sean  Banbridge CC 2h37m20s @ s/t 
 43  115 10009313293 IRL McCullagh, Matthew  Team Gerry McVeigh Cars 2h37m20s @ s/t 
 44  13 10007782919 IRL Adair, Matthew  Banbridge CC 2h37m20s @ s/t 
 45  126 10013881993 IRL Watson, David  The Bike House CC 2h37m20s @ s/t 
 46  73 10017430072 IRL Mc Cartan, Dominic  Composite A 2h37m20s @ s/t 
 47  43 10014500369 IRL McCarter, Paul  Donegal Bay CC 2h37m20s @ s/t 
 48  108   Reilly, Chris  Stamullen Road Club 2h37m20s @ s/t 
 49  93 10015909192 IRL McVeigh, Ciaran  Phoenix CC 2h37m20s @ s/t 
 50  110 10011728391 IRL Robinson, Colin  Stamullen Road Club 2h37m20s @ s/t 
 51  85 10012032630 IRL Henry, Stuart  North Down CC 2h37m24s @1m12s 
 52  47   Shirley, Gavin  Dooleys RT 2h40m07s @3m55s 
 53  83 10053692009 IRL Nulty, Javan  North Down CC 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 54  88   Whelan, Dan  Onimpex Bioracer R.T. 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 55  103   Chauvet, Baptiste  Roche Vende Cyclisme 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 56  99   Roberts, Jason  Pro Vision Scotland 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 57  67 10001476303 IRL Finnegan, Derek  Keevan CC 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 58  69 10017008528 IRL Dunwoody, Glenn  Keevan CC 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 59  20 10014426005 IRL McClure, Mark  Caldwell Cycles Omagh 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 60  30 10016834736 IRL Hutchinson, Stephen  Cookstown Cycling Team CCT 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 61  26 10015550494 IRL Parks, Aaron  Cookstown Cycling Team CCT 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 62  8   Bradley, Nigel  Ballymoney CC 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 63  24 10017285481 IRL Taylor, Jonathan  Carn Wheelers 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 64  84 10017182118 IRL Phillips, Keith  North Down CC 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 65  49   Cunningham, Stephen  Dromara Cycling Club 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 66  51 10017378138 IRL Magowan, Gavin  Dromara Cycling Club 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 67  95 10015105308 IRL Morgan, Karl  Phoenix CC 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 68  97   Griffiths, David  Pro Vision Scotland 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 69  111 10011267441 IRL Sweetman, Craig  Stamullen Road Club 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 70  122 10017376118 IRL Maguire, Andrew  The Belgian Project Espoirs CT 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 71  91   Lally, Paul  Onimpex Bioracer R.T. 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 72  38   Ward, Adam  Cycling Ulster 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 73  86 10016877677 IRL Burns, Timmy  North Down CC 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 74  81 10014426611 IRL Clarke, Niall  Newry Wheelers CC 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 75  90   Scott, John  Onimpex Bioracer R.T. 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 76  96 10013081038 IRL Rooney, Fergus  Phoenix CC 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 77  116   O'Tuathail, Sean  Team Gerry McVeigh Cars 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 78  92 10017443109 BRA Nachtigall, Christian  Phoenix CC 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 79  124 10016076621 IRL Donaldson, Gary  The Belgian Project Espoirs CT 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 80  25 10014236954 IRL McCrory, Joseph  Carn Wheelers 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 81  53 10016840594 GBR Irvine, Stephen  Dromara Cycling Club 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 82  10   McKenna, Stevie  Ballymoney CC 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 83  45   Norris, Ben  Dooleys RT 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 84  50 10017515150 IRL McKnight, David  Dromara Cycling Club 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 85  18 10004620719 IRL Armstrong, Adam  Caldwell Cycles Omagh 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 86  42 10017337924 IRL McCarter, Darragh  Donegal Bay CC 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 87  74   Kearney, Edward  Composite A 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 88  68 10052628241 IRL Bann-Lavery, John  Keevan CC 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 89  76 10017493528 IRL McMullan, Luke  Composite A 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 90  117 10016953257 IRL Birney, Christopher  Team Sportactive Racing 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 91  32   Barnes, Harvey  Cycling Ireland Junior Team 2h40m07s @ s/t 
 92  61   Fotheringham, Patrick  Halesowen Academy-Wenlock Spring 2h40m19s @4m07s 
 93  34   Knight, Tom  Cycling Ireland Junior Team 2h40m19s @ s/t 
 94  121   Chivers, Andrew  The Belgian Project Espoirs CT 2h40m19s @ s/t 
 95  79 10017114622 IRL Sands, Jude  Newry Wheelers CC 2h40m21s @4m09s 
 96  44   Quinn, Aidan  Dooleys RT 2h41m04s @4m52s 
 97  98   Brown, Greig  Pro Vision Scotland 2h52m00s @15m48s 
 98  28 10017342873 IRL McGlaughlin, John  Cookstown Cycling Team CCT 2h52m00s @ s/t 
 99  113 10017474532 IRL Murphy, Ciaran  Team Gerry McVeigh Cars 2h52m00s @ s/t 
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Did Not Finish:  29-Brennan.M,  40-Hawkins.P,  46-Young.F,  64-Buchanan.M 

Intermediate Sprints/KOM Primes 
KOM Cat 1: Cam 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 1 Clemens, Ed   8pts  
 2 19 Moore, Darnell   5pts  
 3 126 Watson, David   3pts  
 4 17 Fyfee, Angus   2pts  
 5 11 McKee, Gareth   1pt  

KOM Cat 1: Springwell 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 1 Clemens, Ed   8pts  
 2 126 Watson, David   5pts  
 3 19 Moore, Darnell   3pts  
 4 17 Fyfee, Angus   2pts  
 5 44 Quinn, Aidan   1pt  

Team Stage Placing 
 Pl Team Time 
 1 Spirit Tifosi RT 7h49m42s 
 2 Caldwell Cycles Omagh 7h50m35s 
 3 Roche Vende Cyclisme 7h50m44s 
 4 Halesowen Academy-Wenlock Spring 7h50m48s 
 5 Banbridge CC 7h51m48s 
 6 Cycling Ulster 7h51m48s 
 7 Cycling Ireland Junior Team 7h51m48s 
 8 Stamullen Road Club 7h51m56s 
 9 Pro Vision Scotland 7h53m39s 
 10 North Down CC 7h54m38s 
 11 The Belgian Project Espoirs CT 7h54m43s 
 12 Phoenix CC 7h54m43s 
 13 Team Gerry McVeigh Cars 7h54m43s 
 14 Composite A 7h54m43s 
 15 Keevan CC 7h57m30s 
 16 Dooleys RT 7h57m30s 
 17 Ballymoney CC 7h57m30s 
 18 Newry Wheelers CC 7h57m35s 
 19 Onimpex Bioracer R.T. 8h00m21s 
 20 Dromara Cycling Club 8h00m21s 
 21 Cookstown Cycling Team CCT 8h12m14s 
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General Classification 
 Pl+- # UCI ID NAT Name  Team Time Deficit 
 1   100   Archibald, John  Pro Vision Scotland 8h09m38s  
 2   1   Clemens, Ed  Spirit Tifosi RT 8h14m18s @4m40s 
 3   101   McDonald, Richard  Pro Vision Scotland 8h14m54s @5m16s 
 4   102   Voss, Arnaud  Roche Vende Cyclisme 8h15m10s @5m32s 
 52  17  IRL Fyfee, Angus  Caldwell Cycles Omagh 8h17m01s @7m23s 
 6

1  72   Joughin, Ben  Composite A 8h17m22s @7m44s 
 7

1  105   Loiseau, Mathieu  Roche Vende Cyclisme 8h17m29s @7m51s 
 83  59  GBR Stanton-Warren, Jack  Halesowen Academy-Wenlock Spring8h17m54s @8m16s 
 95  2  GBR Woolsey, Cameron  Spirit Tifosi RT 8h18m30s @8m52s 
 10

2  11 10017513736 IRL McKee, Gareth  Banbridge CC 8h18m44s @9m06s 
 111  19 10009314307 IRL Moore, Darnell  Caldwell Cycles Omagh 8h18m50s @9m12s 
 12

2  37 10011040402 IRL McIntyre, Cameron  Cycling Ulster 8h18m56s @9m18s 
 13   14 10002585032 IRL Aiken, Roger  Banbridge CC 8h19m23s @9m45s 
 142  123 10017341863 IRL McCann, Conor  The Belgian Project Espoirs CT 8h20m25s @10m47s 
 152  120   Ballesterllobera, Toni  Team Sportactive Racing 8h20m32s @10m54s 
 163  43 10014500369 IRL McCarter, Paul  Donegal Bay CC 8h20m48s @11m10s 
 173  126 10013881993 IRL Watson, David  The Bike House CC 8h20m57s @11m19s 
 183  108   Reilly, Chris  Stamullen Road Club 8h21m02s @11m24s 
 193  39   Watson, Lindsay  Cycling Ulster 8h21m04s @11m26s 
 203  35   Young, Xeno  Cycling Ireland Junior Team 8h21m16s @11m38s 
 214  70 10017518584 IRL McKinney, Kevin  Keevan CC 8h21m36s @11m58s 
 22

13  97   Griffiths, David  Pro Vision Scotland 8h21m39s @12m01s 
 233  33   Tuomey, Ronan  Cycling Ireland Junior Team 8h21m52s @12m14s 
 243  31   Halvey, Conor  Cycling Ireland Junior Team 8h21m55s @12m17s 
 25

10  99   Roberts, Jason  Pro Vision Scotland 8h22m49s @13m11s 
 262  3   Waller, Jack  Spirit Tifosi RT 8h22m54s @13m16s 
 272  62   Tillett, Sam  Halesowen Academy-Wenlock Spring8h23m22s @13m44s 
 28

10  42 10017337924 IRL McCarter, Darragh  Donegal Bay CC 8h23m32s @13m54s 
 29

5  25 10014236954 IRL McCrory, Joseph  Carn Wheelers 8h24m09s @14m31s 
 30   128 10002956561 IRL Ferguson, Lewis  The Bike House CC 8h24m10s @14m32s 
 31   94 10015910004 IRL Wright, Jody  Phoenix CC 8h24m22s @14m44s 
 321  4   Hales, Jake  Spirit Tifosi RT 8h24m48s @15m10s 
 33

1  54  GBR Johnson, Calum  Edinburgh Road Club 8h25m00s @15m22s 
 34   48   Clark, Ross  Dooleys RT 8h25m57s @16m19s 
 35   60   Clayton, Nick  Halesowen Academy-Wenlock Spring8h26m02s @16m24s 
 36   112 10017001858 IRL Dillane, Cathal  Team Gerry McVeigh Cars 8h26m04s @16m26s 
 37   66 10013001014 IRL Devlin, Rory  Inishowen Wheelers 8h26m14s @16m36s 
 38   115 10009313293 IRL McCullagh, Matthew  Team Gerry McVeigh Cars 8h26m18s @16m40s 
 39   93 10015909192 IRL McVeigh, Ciaran  Phoenix CC 8h26m26s @16m48s 
 402  73 10017430072 IRL Mc Cartan, Dominic  Composite A 8h26m41s @17m03s 
 413  107 10016790579 POL Klus, Aureliusz  Stamullen Road Club 8h26m46s @17m08s 
 427  16 10009883371 IRL Moore, Calvin  Caldwell Cycles Omagh 8h28m23s @18m45s 
 438  104   Romian, Davy  Roche Vende Cyclisme 8h28m36s @18m58s 
 448  5  GBR Burnett, Marcus  Spirit Tifosi RT 8h28m59s @19m21s 
 45

5  121   Chivers, Andrew  The Belgian Project Espoirs CT 8h29m32s @19m54s 
 46

5  34   Knight, Tom  Cycling Ireland Junior Team 8h29m39s @20m01s 
 47

2  124 10016076621 IRL Donaldson, Gary  The Belgian Project Espoirs CT 8h29m44s @20m06s 
 48

2  103   Chauvet, Baptiste  Roche Vende Cyclisme 8h29m46s @20m08s 
 495  13 10007782919 IRL Adair, Matthew  Banbridge CC 8h29m59s @20m21s 
 505  85 10012032630 IRL Henry, Stuart  North Down CC 8h30m07s @20m29s 
 517  82 10014574434 IRL Hamilton, David  North Down CC 8h30m19s @20m41s 
 525  125 10017009538 IRL Douglas, Brandon  The Belgian Project Espoirs CT 8h30m26s @20m48s 
 53

6  26 10015550494 IRL Parks, Aaron  Cookstown Cycling Team CCT 8h30m27s @20m49s 
 54

6  10   McKenna, Stevie  Ballymoney CC 8h30m40s @21m02s 
 555  7   McFaul, David  Ballymoney CC 8h30m52s @21m14s 
 566  36  IRL Wilson, Liam  Cycling Ulster 8h31m06s @21m28s 
 574  15 10006061975 IRL Downey, Sean  Banbridge CC 8h31m09s @21m31s 
 58

8  20 10014426005 IRL McClure, Mark  Caldwell Cycles Omagh 8h31m27s @21m49s 
 59

6  38   Ward, Adam  Cycling Ulster 8h32m32s @22m54s 
 60

4  122 10017376118 IRL Maguire, Andrew  The Belgian Project Espoirs CT 8h33m04s @23m26s 
 61

2  95 10015105308 IRL Morgan, Karl  Phoenix CC 8h33m32s @23m54s 
 625  77 10014425395 IRL Woods, Des  Newry Wheelers CC 8h34m04s @24m26s 
 63   47   Shirley, Gavin  Dooleys RT 8h35m01s @25m23s 
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 649  55  GBR Merry, Ali  Edinburgh Road Club 8h35m06s @25m28s 
 65

1  83 10053692009 IRL Nulty, Javan  North Down CC 8h35m41s @26m03s 
 6610  12   Buller, John  Banbridge CC 8h36m25s @26m47s 
 67

2  96 10013081038 IRL Rooney, Fergus  Phoenix CC 8h36m38s @27m00s 
 68   91   Lally, Paul  Onimpex Bioracer R.T. 8h37m30s @27m52s 
 69   53 10016840594 GBR Irvine, Stephen  Dromara Cycling Club 8h37m37s @27m59s 
 70

4  44   Quinn, Aidan  Dooleys RT 8h37m38s @28m00s 
 71

1  18 10004620719 IRL Armstrong, Adam  Caldwell Cycles Omagh 8h37m47s @28m09s 
 72   111 10011267441 IRL Sweetman, Craig  Stamullen Road Club 8h37m57s @28m19s 
 73

2  79 10017114622 IRL Sands, Jude  Newry Wheelers CC 8h38m01s @28m23s 
 74   50 10017515150 IRL McKnight, David  Dromara Cycling Club 8h38m07s @28m29s 
 75   24 10017285481 IRL Taylor, Jonathan  Carn Wheelers 8h38m38s @29m00s 
 761  45   Norris, Ben  Dooleys RT 8h39m28s @29m50s 
 772  88   Whelan, Dan  Onimpex Bioracer R.T. 8h40m43s @31m05s 
 78

35  98   Brown, Greig  Pro Vision Scotland 8h41m23s @31m45s 
 793  116   O'Tuathail, Sean  Team Gerry McVeigh Cars 8h44m18s @34m40s 
 803  84 10017182118 IRL Phillips, Keith  North Down CC 8h44m44s @35m06s 
 813  92 10017443109 BRA Nachtigall, Christian  Phoenix CC 8h44m55s @35m17s 
 823  74   Kearney, Edward  Composite A 8h44m59s @35m21s 
 833  81 10014426611 IRL Clarke, Niall  Newry Wheelers CC 8h45m11s @35m33s 
 844  76 10017493528 IRL McMullan, Luke  Composite A 8h45m22s @35m44s 
 854  90   Scott, John  Onimpex Bioracer R.T. 8h45m22s @s/t 
 864  67 10001476303 IRL Finnegan, Derek  Keevan CC 8h45m23s @35m45s 
 874  49   Cunningham, Stephen  Dromara Cycling Club 8h45m23s @s/t 
 884  86 10016877677 IRL Burns, Timmy  North Down CC 8h45m25s @35m47s 
 894  68 10052628241 IRL Bann-Lavery, John  Keevan CC 8h45m27s @35m49s 
 904  69 10017008528 IRL Dunwoody, Glenn  Keevan CC 8h45m38s @36m00s 
 915  30 10016834736 IRL Hutchinson, Stephen  Cookstown Cycling Team CCT 8h45m50s @36m12s 
 923  61   Fotheringham, Patrick  Halesowen Academy-Wenlock Spring8h45m51s @36m13s 
 935  32   Barnes, Harvey  Cycling Ireland Junior Team 8h46m14s @36m36s 
 946  117 10016953257 IRL Birney, Christopher  Team Sportactive Racing 8h49m46s @40m08s 
 956  8   Bradley, Nigel  Ballymoney CC 8h53m47s @44m09s 
 966  51 10017378138 IRL Magowan, Gavin  Dromara Cycling Club 8h56m59s @47m21s 
 97   28 10017342873 IRL McGlaughlin, John  Cookstown Cycling Team CCT 8h57m52s @48m14s 
 985  110 10011728391 IRL Robinson, Colin  Stamullen Road Club 8h58m40s @49m02s 
 99   113 10017474532 IRL Murphy, Ciaran  Team Gerry McVeigh Cars 8h59m08s @49m30s 

Mountains Competition 
 PL No. Name TM Pts 
 1 1 Clemens, Ed  26 
 2 102 Voss, Arnaud  21 
 3 100 Archibald, John  19 
 4 35 Young, Xeno  14 
 5 11 McKee, Gareth  8 
 6 19 Moore, Darnell  8 
 7 126 Watson, David  8 
 8 17 Fyfee, Angus  4 
 9 59 Stanton-Warren, Jack  3 
 10 101 McDonald, Richard  2 
 11 14 Aiken, Roger  2 
 12 97 Griffiths, David  1 
 13 42 McCarter, Darragh  1 
 14 4 Hales, Jake  1 
 15 44 Quinn, Aidan  1 

Young Rider Overall 
 Pl # Name Team Time 
  1  17 Fyfee, Angus  8h17m01s 
  2  59 Stanton-Warren, Jack  @53s 
  3  2 Woolsey, Cameron  @1m29s 
  4  19 Moore, Darnell  @1m49s 
  5  37 McIntyre, Cameron  @1m55s 
  6  123 McCann, Conor  @3m24s 
  7  35 Young, Xeno  @4m15s 
  8  33 Tuomey, Ronan  @4m51s 
  9  31 Halvey, Conor  @4m54s 
  10  62 Tillett, Sam  @6m21s 
  11  54 Johnson, Calum  @7m59s 
  12  60 Clayton, Nick  @9m01s 
  13  16 Moore, Calvin  @11m22s 
  14  5 Burnett, Marcus  @11m58s 
  15  121 Chivers, Andrew  @12m31s 
  16  34 Knight, Tom  @12m38s 
  17  124 Donaldson, Gary  @12m43s 
  18  125 Douglas, Brandon  @13m25s 
  19  36 Wilson, Liam  @14m05s 
  20  122 Maguire, Andrew  @16m03s 
  21  55 Merry, Ali  @18m05s 
  22  44 Quinn, Aidan  @20m37s 
  23  61 Fotheringham, Patrick  @28m50s 



Stage 4 Final Results, Page: 6 

Team General Classification 
 Pl Team Time 
  1 Pro Vision Scotland 24h46m11s 
  2 Spirit Tifosi RT @5m03s 
  3 Roche Vende Cyclisme @8m15s 
  4 Caldwell Cycles Omagh @15m57s 
  5 Cycling Ireland Junior Team @18m52s 
  6 Stamullen Road Club @20m03s 
  7 Banbridge CC @21m06s 
  8 Halesowen Academy-Wenlock Spring @21m07s 
  9 Cycling Ulster @23m27s 
  10 The Belgian Project Espoirs CT @30m11s 
  11 Phoenix CC @35m17s 
  12 Composite A @42m44s 
  13 Dooleys RT @45m25s 
  14 North Down CC @49m42s 
  15 Team Gerry McVeigh Cars @50m29s 
  16 Keevan CC @1h06m15s 
  17 Ballymoney CC @1h09m08s 
  18 Newry Wheelers CC @1h11m05s 
  19 Dromara Cycling Club @1h14m43s 
  20 Onimpex Bioracer R.T. @1h17m24s 
  21 Cookstown Cycling Team CCT @1h23m31s 

 


